high sensitivity thermal analysis
Diamond Thermogravimetric/Differential Thermal Analyzer
TG/DTA
Inorganic Analysis Chromatography Molecular Spectroscopy Thermal/Elemental Analysis Informatics
two techniques,
one solution
The Diamond Thermogravimetric/Differential
Thermal Analyzer (TG/DTA) combines the

Purge Gas flow Rate 0-1000ml/min
* The value used when the heater is working is based on the measurement condition of SII standard
Ordering Information
N535-0010 Diamond TG/DTA Lab System 115V
Transformer required for 230V use
N535-0012 Diamond TG/DTA Lab System - Vacuum 115V
Transformer required for 230V use
N535-0100 EXSTAR Thermal Analysis Software and Muse
Optional Accessories
N535-0202 Diamond TG/DTA Air Cooling Unit with gas switching feature
N535-0200 Diamond TG/DTA Autosampler with 30 positions
N535-2028 Protection Cover for Autosampler Unit
N535-0201 Diamond TG/DTA Gas Transfer System Standard Unit for
hyphenated applications, requires N535-0203 for FTIR and N535-0204 for MS
N535-0203 Diamond TG/DTA Gas Transfer Accessory for FTIR
N535-0204 Diamond TG/DTA Gas Transfer Accessory for MS
Diamond TG/DTA Specifications
Contact your local sales representative